

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-646	Version: 1		
Туре:	Redevelopment - Successor Agency		Status:	Agenda Ready
File created:	4/26/2018		In control:	Successor Agency to Redevelopment
On agenda:	5/15/2018		Final action:	
Title:	Approval of the Purchase and Sale Agreement for Property Located at 525 South Market Street.			
Sponsors:	City Council			
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. Memorandum, 2. Agreement			
Date	Ver. Action E	Зу	Ac	tion Result

Approval of the Purchase and Sale Agreement for Property Located at 525 South Market Street.

Successor Agency Board approve the Purchase and Sale Agreement and Escrow Instructions between the Successor Agency to the Redevelopment Agency of the City of San José, as seller and the County of Santa Clara as buyer to allow the sale of 525 South Market Street for a purchase price of \$2,635,000. CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-003, Agreements/Contracts (New or Amended) resulting in no physical changes to the environment. (Successor Agency)